MedelecSynergy N2
ULTRA-PORTABLE 2 CHANNEL NCS/EMG/SEP SYSTEM
VIASYS Healthcare brings you the latest generation of
MedelecSynergy systems – proven instrumentation enhanced
with you and your time in mind.
MedelecSynergy is the one of the most widely used and
trusted EMG/EP systems in neurodiagnostics. The superior
functionality of the system will save you time and optimize

Disposable
Concentric
Needles
Length Needle diameter (mm) Hub color Recording area (mm2) Catalogue #
1" (25 mm) 0.30 (30G) Red 0.03 53153
1" (25 mm) 0.46 (26G) Yellow 0.07 53155
1.5" (37 mm) 0.46 (26G) Green 0.07 53156
2" (50 mm) 0.46 (26G) Blue 0.07 53158
3" (75 mm) 0.54 (23G) Violet 0.07 53159
25 per box
Medelec
Disposable
Monopolar
Needles
Length Needle diameter (mm) Hub color Recording area (mm2) Catalogue #
1" (25 mm) 0.36 (28G) Red 0.28 902-DMF25-TP
1" (25 mm) 0.46 (26G) Yellow 0.34 902-DMG25-TP
1.5" (37 mm) 0.36 (28G) Orange 0.28 902-DMF37-TP
1.5" (37 mm) 0.46 (26G) Green 0.34 902-DMG37-TP
2" (50 mm) 0.46 (26G) Blue 0.34 902-DMG50-TP
3" (75 mm) 0.46 (26G) Violet 0.34 902-DMG75-TP
48 per box. *Note: Catalog # 902-DMG75-TP in boxes of 24 electrodes
VIASYS Disposable Ground Plate
Electrode with lead Pre-gelled
Silver/silver chloride 40mm x 50mm